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EuropacPRO 19" Subrack Kit for Railway,

BO3MOXXHO JOOCHaLl,eH1e IKpaHUpoOBaHUEM,
SNCF

BAOYHbBIN KapKac Ana NPUMEHEHUS B XKENE3HOLOPOXKHbIX
cucTemax, cooTBeTcTByeT cTaHaapTy SNCF,
HE3KPaHMPOBaHHbI BapuaHT.

CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

B npumenerunmn y SNCF, EuropacPRO-fer, ucnbitaH no Hopmam NF F 61-005 1 NF F 60-002

19-At0MMOBbI KPOHLUTEWH YKXECTKO COEAMHEH C GOKOBOW CTEHKOW (MPULLITAMMNOBaH) U 0CO6EHHO MOAXOANUT ANA PaboThl C
BbICOKMMW MEXaHWYeCKUMU Harpyskamu (BUGPOCTOMKINA)

BokoBad HanpaBnatolaa B COOTBETCTBMM co cTaHaapToM NFF o6neryaet ycTaHoBKy 6/104HOM0 Kapkaca B LwKkad unm
cToiKy. Kpennexne 19" KpoHLUTENHA Ha ABa pasa Mo [Ba BMHTa NpuaaeT JOMNOHUTENbHYIO HaaexHoCTb (cTaHaapT NFF)

IP 20 B cooTBeTcTBUM C |IEC 60529

JocTynHbl MoandMKaumnmn, BKKOYaroLWMe Bbipedbl, pasfinyHble BapuaHTbl OTAENKW UK pasMmepbl
[TocTaBnAeTcs B KOMMAKTHOW MIOCKOM ynakoBKe

ANOMUHMEBAS KOHCTPYKLKS

[Op13oHTanbHbIN pensbe Tnuna H "heavy

SPECIFICATIONS

Static Load: 15kg



Material:

Finish:

Complies With:
EMC Shielding:
Product Type:

Catalog
Number

21500-027

21500-029

21500-070

21500-067

Catalog
Number

21500-027

21500-029

21500-070

21500-067

ANOMUHWI

Anodized; Passivated

IEC 60297-3-103; SNCF NFF 61005, SNCF NFF 60002

HeTt

Subrack/Chassis

Rack Height

6U

3U

6U

3U

EMC Gasket
Type

Textile

Textile

Textile

Textile

Rack Width

84HP

84HP

36HP

36HP

Shock and
Vibration
Tolerance

5g (force)

5g (force)

5g (force)

5g (force)

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Table 1/2

Fny6buHa mm

320mm

320mm

320mm

320mm

Table 2/2

Handle
Included

Ha

Ha

Ha

Ha

Package
Quantity

Mounting

Rack

Rack

Rack

Rack

For Mounting

06begnHNTEND

Had nnarta

O6beanHnTEND

Haa nnata

O06begnHNTEND

HaaA nnata

O06begnHNTEND

HaaA nnata

Certifications

RoHS, SNCF

RoHS, SNCF

RoHS

RoHS

Board Depth

220mm

220mm

220mm

220mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

OTYeTbl 06 UCMbITAHUSAX AOCTYMNHbI OHMANH.

Fer = ferroviaire = dpaHuy3sckme xenesHble goporu, 1 T = 4 HP = 20,32 MM MoHTa)kHass pamMa ans 6104HbIX KapKacos,

HepxaBetollas ctanb, 9 T unun 21 T no 3anpocy.

MoHTaxkHas pama 419 67104HbIX KapKacoB, HepykaBetollas ctanb, 9 T unan 21 T no 3anpocy.

NHanBuAayanbHas KOHGUIypaums: LIMPOKWA BbIGOP BAPUAHTOB MO BbICOTE, LUMPUHE U FNYyBUHE; HanpasnaoWwme Ans caMblx

pa3HbIX ['IpI/IMeHeHMIZ; Bbl60p BapnaHTOB BHYTPEHHENO OCHalllEHNA, I'Ipl/IHa,EU'Ie>KHOCTel;I M MOHTaA>XXHOIo MaTepmnana.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc21500-027
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc21500-029
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc21500-070
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc21500-067
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc21500-027
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc21500-029
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc21500-070
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/schroff/products/enc21500-067
https://www.nvent.com/schroff

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

North America

All locations
+1.763.422.2661
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

\/

Europe
Straubenhardt, Germany
+49.7082.794.0
Betschdorf, France
+33.3.88.90.64.90
Warsaw, Poland
+48.22.209.98.35
Assago, Italy
+39.02.932.7141
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

Asia

Shanghai, China
+86.21.2412.6943
Qingdao, China
+86.532.8771.6101
Singapore
+65.6768.5800
Shin-Yokohama, Japan
+81.45.476.0271
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

Middle East & India
Dubai, United Arab
Emirates
+971.4.378.1700
Bangalore, India
+91.80.6715.2001
Istanbul, Turkey
+90.216.250.7374
Chat with us:
nvent.com/schroff

ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
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